Hansa European Championship

late Clube da Marina de Portimao

Final 303 Double

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank SailNo HelmName CrewName Club Division LD R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6
1st POL2904 Piotr Cichocki Olga Gomas- Akademicki Klub Sportowy przy M 3.0 (8.0) 2.0 3.0 5.0 2.0
Grudzien Olszty?ski
2nd  GBR3221 Natalia Hillman- Alan Hillman RYA M 2.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 11.0
Bermejo
3rd FRA2840 Gilles Guyon Olivier Ducruix Base Nautique de Sciez M 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0
4th FRA2943 Thomas Gagnieu Basile Bertholon  Cercle de Voile de Sevrier M 13.0 (20.0) 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0
5th AUS2685 Chris Symonds Manuela Klinger ~ Wynyard yacht club M 1.0 4.0 (36.0 2.0 1.0 1.0
UFD)
6th POR3187 Pedro Reis Teodoro Candido CNCascais M 7.0 (21.0) 9.0 17.0 2.0 6.0
7th ITA2587  Patrizia Aytano Pietro Bortoletto ~ LNI Sez. Genova Sestri Ponente F 17.0 13.0 4.0 9.0 4.0 3.0
8th SUI2705 Patrick Maurer Christian Hiller SIMPL M 6.0 6.0 17.0 4.0 12.0 (19.0)
9th FRA2182 Marine Clogenson Nicolas Rondouin Base Nautique de Sciez M 8.0 1.0 6.0 15.0 11.0 13.0
10th  SUI1765 Keller Stephan Jonas Lengwiler  Sailability M 5.0 2.0 14.0 (19.0) 7.0 17.0
11th  POL289  Andrzej Bury Marian Zakowicz OSW Olsztyn M 10.0 10.0 3.0 (24.0) 10.0 9.0
12th  POR3109 Jodo Gongalo Jorge Ruivo SCAveiro/AAUAvV M 12.0 16.0 8.0 10.0 16.0 (23.0)
13th FRA2354 Jean Philippe Frederic Magnier CEV Berck M (20.0) 11.0 13.0 12.0 15.0 20.0
Lepretre
14th  POR2913 Luis Ramalho Guilherme ICMPortiméo M 11.0 15.0 21.0 14.0 18.0 (24.0)
Ribeiro
15th  FRA2348 Jerome Dard Jeremie CEV Berck M 9.0 12.0 (26.0) 7.0 17.0 10.0
Chauchoy
16th  SUI2707 Denise Christen Elena Bosshard ~ SIMPL F 18.0 5.0 19.0 11.0 (36.0 18.0
DSQ)
17th  FRA2355 Clementine Gaetan Gelee CEV Berck M (36.0 18.0 18.0 13.0 19.0 12.0
Gorisse UFD)
18th FRA2347 Stephane Colier Lucien Bermont CEV Berck M 14.0 19.0 (36.0 16.0 8.0 8.0
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FRA2837
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POR2576
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HelmName

Sylvie Ducruix
Claudia di Miceli
Gilles Pariat
Willi Lutz

Victor Gonzalez
Portillo

Ophelie Rogel
Carla Atzori
Eleonora Ferroni
Patricio Ros Marin
Astrid Giorgio
Efisio Piras
José Anténio
Calaga

Mihail Botnari
Virginie Lavigne
Noel Coelho

Bruno Duvat

Tobias Thuillier

CrewName

Soledad
Redondo
Simona Pasqua
Gilles Brunet
Claudia Schmid
Israel Vega Ortiz
Sebastien Grard
Noemi Jacob
Umberto Verna
Marta Ros
Pelegrin
Baptiste Stas
Paolo Marchesi
Antonio Nobrega
Domingos
Cagembe

Gery Caresmel
Jacinto Silva

Marion Claerhout

Marie-Christine
Rigaut

Club
CYVGL LYON

Lega navale italiana palermo
centro

SNLF Thonon

YCA

Club Nautico Lo Pagan / RCRSR
CEV Berck

Veliamoci a.s.d.

LNI - Lega Navale ItalianaSez.
Chiavar

Club Nautico Lo Pagan / RCRSR
Cercle de Voile de Sevrier
Veliamoci a.s.d.

CNFunchal

CNCascais

CEV Berck

ICMPortimao

CEV Berck

CEV Berck

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.4
www.sailwave.com

Division LD R1

F

25.0
15.0
22.0
21.0
24.0
19.0
26.0
(36.0
UFD)
32.0
33.0
27.0
16.0
23.0
30.0
28.0
29.0

31.0

R2
9.0

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

14.0

(36.0
DNF)

17.0

(36.0
DNF)

36.0
DNF

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNC)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

(36.0
DNF)

R3
10.0

11.0

28.0

20.0

23.0

22.0

25.0

22.0

DPI2

16.0

12.0

34.0

DPI2

36.0
UFD

36.0
UFD
24.0
30.0
29.0

31.0

R4
18.0

20.0
22.0
(36.0
DNC)
23.0
8.0
25.0
21.0
27.0
28.0
31.0
29.0
33.0
30.0
32.0
26.0

34.0

R5
(27.0)

23.0
14.0
20.0
22.0
(36.0
DNC)
13.0
25.0
28.0
31.0
21.0
29.0
30.0
26.0
24.0

33.0

32.0

R6
14.0

15.0

5.0

25.0

16.0

36.0

DNC

22.0

21.0

28.0

29.0

27.0

31.0

26.0

30.0

32.0

36.0

DNC

36.0
RET

R7
27.0

23.0

17.0

15.0

9.0

20.0

18.0

5.0

22.0

21.0

25.0

28.0

24.0

33.0

31.0

29.0

30.0

Total
130.0

143.0

144.0

151.0

153.0

158.0

165.0

166.0

189.0

190.0

201.0

205.0

208.0

209.0

213.0

218.0

230.0

Nett
103.0

107.0

108.0

115.0

117.0

122.0

129.0

130.0

153.0

154.0

165.0

169.0

172.0

173.0

177.0

182.0

194.0

Classe 303 Double



http://classe%20303%20double/
http://www.sailwave.com/

